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AUT1845
AUT1943
AUT1940
AUT1329
AUT1330
AUT0086
AUT1834
AUT1448
AUT1762
AUT1763
AUT1675
AUT1827
AUT1884
AUT1844
AUT1767
AUT1768
AUT1801
AUT1674
AUT1528
AUT0698
AUTO0701
AUT1795
AUT1793
AUT1796
AUT1802
AUT1326
AUT1450
AUT1780
AUT1824
AUT1575
AUT1443
AUT1573
AUT1818
AUT1572
AUT1817
AUT1837
AUTO0330
AUT1928
AUT1929
AUT1335
AUT1338
AUT1820
AUT1787
AUT1935
AUT1645

Alexander
Angerler
Augeneder
Berger
Berger
Beste
Binder
Bogl
Bohnec
Bohnec
Burghofer
Demuth
Doppler
Drabic
Duschl
Duschl
Duschl
Dutzler
Eder
Fassl

Fassl

Fassl

Fassl

Fassl
Fassl-Weiser
Fiegl
Fischer
Fischereder
Frihwirth
Gmeinhart-Auer
GroBing
Gruber
Gruber
Gruber
Gruber
Gutmann
Hain
Halper
Halper
Hanus
Hanus
Hauner
Herold
Herold
Hofer

Herrmann

Franz
Claudia
Reinhard

Maximilian

Heiner
Andrea

Alexander

Elke
Josef
Sabine
Gunther
Peter
Milos
Martin
Claudia
Elisabeth
Peter
Martin
Norbert
Brigitte
Florian
Christian
Katharina
Edith
Julius
Roman
Werner
Evelin
Robert
Harald
Marie
Amelie
Sebastian
Sabrina
Gerhard
Josef
Birgit
Rene
Manfred
Petra
Franz
Glnter
Renate
Benito
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AAA-Lizenzen 2026

BSV Nickelsdorf
Draven Archery Crew
BSV Kremstal

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSC Sagitta

UBSC Artemis Wien
Draven Archery Crew
UBSC Artemis Wien
UBSC Artemis Wien
BSV Kremstal

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Eggendorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Kremstal

BSC Sagitta

UBSC Artemis Wien
UBSC Artemis Wien
Artemis Wien
Artemis Wien
Artemis Wien
Artemis Wien

UBC Diana NO
BSV-Brixlegg Navajos
BSV Kremstal

BSC Rothberg

BSC Gaal

BSV Dian Targets
BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSC Rothberg

Bow Shooters Himberg
BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Krumau

BSV Krumau

BSV Nickelsdorf

FC St. Ulrich in Greith
FC St. Ulrich in Greith
BSV Kremstal

K

TRIA 3-D ARCHERY
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2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
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2026
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2026
2026
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2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
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2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
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AUT1647
AUT1643
AUT1644
AUT1922
AUT1634
AUT0867
AUT1472
AUT1849
AUT1821
AUT1081
AUT1942
AUT0888
AUT1606
AUT1299
AUT1298
AUT1930
AUT1931
AUT1466
AUT1803
AUT1279
AUT1280
AUT1883
AUT1933
AUT1523
AUT1702
AUT1937
AUT1938
AUT1348
AUT1764
AUT1183
AUT1851
AUT1389
AUT1502
AUT1501
AUT1111
AUT1536
AUT1847
AUT1846
AUT1142
AUT1143
AUT1144
AUT1446
AUT1828
AUT1759
AUT1758

Hofer
Hofer
Hofer
Hofer
Hotwagner
Ingruber
Jany
Jellinek
Kalunder
Kanz
Kemethofer
Kerschbaumer
Kranz
Kratochwil
Kratochwil
Kresoja
Kresoja
Lang

Leski
Margesin
Margesin
Marx

Marx
Mauler-Mayr
Maurer
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer-Huber
Nadasi
Ofner
Pabst

Pahr
Pitschmann
Pitschmann
Polleres
Pum
Pusemann
Pusemann
Schallinger
Schallinger
Schallinger
Schauer
Schebesta
Scheiber
Scheiber

Elisabeth
Emily
Yvonne
Erich
Valentin
Markus
Karl
Michal
Franz
Gunther
Astrid
Alois
Friedrich
Mario
Pascal
Davor
Natalija
Armin
Thomas
Hans Peter
Petra
Reinhold
Ulrike
Christian
Jargen
Christa
Gunther
Friedrich
Mihaly
Bettina
Bernhard
Irmgard
Johanna
Martin
Regina
Andreas
Nayla
Thomas
Sabrina
Gerhard
Edith
Johann
Melanie
Erich
Sabine
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AAA-Lizenzen 2026

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal
Draven Archery Crew
BSV Kremstal

BSC 3D Vorau
BSV Thermenland
BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Nickelsdorf
BSC Woérthersee
BSV Kremstal

BSC 3D Vorau
BSV Seckau

BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Nickelsdorf

BSC Wolfspfeil Raab Holzer
BSC Wolfspfeil Raab Holzer
BSC-Wolfspfeil Raab-Holzer

FC St. Ulrich
BSV Kremstal
BSV Kremstal
BSV Rassach

FC St. Ulrich
BC-Laudachtal
BSC Woérthersee
BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Krumau
UBSC Artemis Wien
BSV Kremstal
BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Kremstal
BSV Kremstal
BSV Steyr
Draven Archery Crew
BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Nickelsdorf
BSV Kremstal
BSV Kremstal
BSV Kremstal
BSV Kremstal
BSV Nickelsdorf
Kein Verein

Kein Verein
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AUT1779
AUT1934
AUT1654
AUT1825
AUT1924
AUT1771
AUT1414
AUT1639
AUT1549
AUT1778
AUT1936
AUT1900
AUT1583
AUT1282
AUT1754
AUT1794
AUT1276
AUT1109
AUT1852
AUT1923
AUT1941
AUT1580
AUT1792
AUT1458
AUT1459
AUT1601
AUT1939
AUT1932

Scheuer
Schiefer
Schirmbeck
Schwarzl
Schweiger
Sieberer-Kefer
Sirec
Sommer
Spendier
Steinermayr
Steininger
StralBmair
Stubauer
Toller
Vukovich
Vukovich
Wallner
Weber
Weidenholzer
Weinbacher
Welser
Wieland
Wieland
Wiesbauer
Wiesbauer
Wilfing
Winnige
Wondre

Wolfgang
Robert
Michael
Helmut
Thomas
Johannes
Christian
Josef
Ingmar
Markus
Andreas
Jargen
Wolfgang
Michael
Christine
Bernhard
Ewald
Otmar
Andrea
Martin
Patrick
Peter
Brigitte
Bernd
Maria
Christian
Melanie
Christian
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AAA-Lizenzen 2026

BSV Kremstal

HSV Saalfelden

BSV Kremstal

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

BS Ligist Archery Freaks
Draven Archery Crew
BC Wiesfleck

BSV Kremstal

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Kremstal

BSV Kremstal

UBC Diana NO

UBSC Flachgau

UBSC Flachgau

BSC Solkpass

BSV Steyr

BSV Nickelsdorf

BSV Barenwaldleiten
BSV Kremstal
Austrian free Archer
Austrian Free Archers
FC St. Ulrich

FC St. Ulrich

BS Ligist Archery Freaks
BSV Nickelsdorf
Artemis Wien
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